TOWN OF WEST SENECA

Town SUPERVISOR
SHEILA M. MEEGAN

Town CoOuNCIL
EUGENE P. HART
WiLLlaM P. HANLEYJR.

CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICE
“BUILDING SAFETY IS NO ACCIDENT"

November 14, 2018

West Seneca Town Board
1250 Union Road
West Seneca, NY 14224

Dear Honorable Town Board Members:

| hereby submit my building report for the month of October 2018. Aftached are
the permits issued by this department, along with the fees and estimated
construction costs.

The enclosed applications for the building permits were determined to comply
with the New York State Uniform Fire Prevention and Building Code and Town
Zoning Ordinance.

Respectfully submitted,

R -- {

< g \E
Jeffi ySchleb r

Code Enfofcement Officer

JS:sal
Attach.

Town HALL 1250 UnioN RoAD « WESTSENECA, NEW YOrK 14224 . (716) 558-3242 . FAX (716) 677-4488

www.westseneca.net



Printed :

Document #

October
20181221

20181222
20181223
20181224
20181225
20181226
20181227
20181228
20181229
20181230
20181231
20181232
20181233
20181234
20181235

20181236

November 02, 2018

Issue Date

10/2/2018
10/2/2018
10/2/2018
10/4/2018
10/4/2018
10/4/2018
10/4/2018
10/4/2018
10/4/2018
10/4/2018
10/5/2018
10/5/2018
10/5/2018
10/5/2018
10/5/2018

10/10/2018

West Seneca

Permit Monthly Report

From: October 01, 2018

Owner

Christopher Mazgaj

West Seneca School Dist #
Patrick Starkey

Landahl William C
Kevin Hutzel

Clune James M

Stock Darrin R

Rachel Burns

Greg Bemel

James Szumla

Kuzina Joann
Matyjakowski Edward C
Joseph Laurie

Timothy Greenan

Philip Czekalski

John Gullo

Document Tvpe

Swimming Pool- AG
Fireworks

Residential Additions
Private Garages
Re-Roof/Siding
Residential Additions
Accessory Structure
Residential Additions
Re-Roof/Siding
Re-Roof/Siding
Generator

Private Garages
Accessory Structure
Parking Areas/Driveways
Residential Additions

Accessory Structure

Page 1 of 8

To:

October 31, 2018

139 Northridge Dr
144,19-3-52

4760 Seneca St
135.18-2-6.1

12 Rene Dr
144.18-4-43

163 Westcliff Dr
134.19-7-12

38 Nash St
123.43-1-11

133 Lyndale Ct
134.10-2-44

4728 Seneca St
135.18-2-9

75 Seneca Crk Rd
134.08-6-6

202 Charlescrest Ct
143.13-9-2

69 Liberty Ln
145.05-1-15

111 Treehaven Rd
144.05-4-10

128 Kelsey Dr
134.,54-2-1

45 W Cranwood Dr
143.15-3-9

21 Cedar Ct
136.05-1-71

99 East &West Rd
143.15-1-7

1120 Center Rd
135.13-2-9.1

Valuation

$3,500.00
$0.00
$17,960.00
$22,000.00
$25,361.00
$0.00
$20,000.00
$6,300.00
$12,000.00
$26,894.00
$7,000.00
$14,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

Amount

$34.00
$0.00
$110.00
$64.00
$40.00
518.00
$300.00
$55.00
$40.00
$40.00
$15.00
$78.00
$34.50
$15.00
$20.00

$79.20



Document #

20181237

20181238

20181239
20181240
20181241
20181242
20181243
20181244
20181245
20181246
20181247
20181248
20181249
20181250
20181251
20181252
20181253
20181254
20181255
20181256
20181257

20181258

Issue Date

10/10/2018
10/10/2018

10/10/2018

10/10/2018
10/10/2018
10/10/2018
10/10/2018
10/10/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018

10/12/2018

Owner

Samue! Frank
Leitha Majewicz
Donald Brant
Key Bank

M&T Bank
Judith Perry
Bruce Wagner
Sean Flowers
Kathleen Willard |
Jadow Rao
Richard Lipka
MDL Coast 6 LLC
Linda Hollander
Robert Stachura
Peter Witting
Jeffrey Steenberg
Robert McCormick
Pine Point Apts.
William Bence
Madelyn Marx
Gary Iwankow

Midland Mortgage

Document Type
Residential Additions
Residential Additions
Accessory Structure
Temp Sign

Temp Sign

Generator

Private Garages
Residential Additions
Residential Additions
Residential Additions
Residential Additions
Temp Sign
Residential Additions
Generator

Residential Repair/Alter.
Commercial
Commercial

Temp Sign
Re-Roof/Siding
Generator
Residential Repair/Alter.

Residential Additions

Page 2 of 8

SBL

146 Tim Tam Ter
125.14-3-31

4907 Seneca St
144.07-1-9

644 Seneca Crk Rd
135.06-1-11

4050 Seneca St
143.08-2-7.1

10 Slade Ave
143.05-1-1.1

141 Christopher Dr
143.20-3-55

8 Lena Ct
135.15-5-4

21 Park Meadow Dr
143.18-1-46

4] to 45 Harlem Rd
134.45-4-38.111

9 Cedar Ct
136.05-1-73

31 Roycroft Dr
144.15-3-29

5665 Seneca St
145.09-2-7

146 Chamberlin Dr
133.36-7-23

50 Naples Dr
144.15-5-18

73 Camelot Dr
144.18-3-12

172 Slade Ave
134.17-1-8

150 Empire Dr.
124.15-2-5.2

1560 Southwestern Blvd
144.20-6-49

155 Kirkwood Dr
133.36-3-17

260 Reserve Rd
143.20-3-75

63 Campus Dr
134.18-2-24

32 Benson Ave
133.52-3-53

Valuation
$5,100.00
$900.00
$2,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,500.00
$15,000.00
$29,352.00
$9,859.00
$25,977.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10,329.00
$40,000.00
$38,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10,500.00
$6,815.00
$500.00

$13,000.00

Amount

$40.00
$15.00
$26.00
$0.00
$0.00
$15.00
$30.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$35.00
$34.00
$15.00
$225.00
$390.00
$275.00
$70.00
$40.00
$15.00
$20.00

$90.00



Document #

20181259

20181260

20181261

20181262

20181263

20181264

20181265

20181266

20181267

20181268

20181269

20181270

20181271

20181272

20181273

20181274

20181275

20181276

20181277

20181278

20181279

20181280

Issue Date

10/15/2018
10/15/2018

10/15/2018

10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/16/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018

10/17/2018

Owner
Donald Krajewski
Donald Krajewski
Donald Krajewski
Jeff Delmonte
Rachelle Cohen
Mary Bilowus
Peggy Jenson
Szymczak Tadeusz E
Landahl William C
David Chapman
Halyna Babinchuk
Michael Andriaccio
Matthew Smith
Matthew Smith
Anwar Inc.
Richard Pangburn
Keith Mobley
Alexander Lohr
Thomas Hanley
Eugene Hart
Town of West Seneca

People Inc

Document Type
Re-Roof/Siding
Re-Roof/Siding
Re-Roof/Siding
Accessory Structure
Residential Additions
Residential Additions
Generator

Accessory Structure
Residential Additions
Residential Additions
Accessory Structure
Re-Roof/Siding

Parking Areas/Driveways
Parking >3mm5_.m<m$m<m
Commercial Additions
Accessory Structure
Re-Roof/Siding
Re-Roof/Siding

Parking Areas/Driveways
Residential Additions
Demolition Work

Re-Roof/Siding

Page 3 of 8

SBL

1180 Mineral Springs Rd
124.18-7-16

71 Collins Ave
124.78-2-32

269 Barnsdale Ave
124.62-3-45

63 Emerald Dr
143.07-9-16

430 Woodward Cres
144.09-3-12

26 Seneca Crk Rd
134.08-5-31

204 Garry Dr
144.16-2-10

4397 Clinton St
125.19-1-3

163 Westcliff Dr
134.19-7-12

90 Rose Ave
134.65-4-11.1

155 Angelacrest Ln
143.17-6-4

301 Bullis Rd
135.20-3-20

2638 Seneca St
133.52-1-15

2632 Seneca St
133.52-1-14

2111 Clinton St
123.35-2-1

67 Vista Ct.
152.06-7-23

9 Mosside Loop
143,13-13-38

50 Chamberlin Dr
133.43-2-59

160 Leydecker Rd
144.20-1-43

66 Maplewood Ave
125.17-1-13

980 East &West Rd
144.00-1-56.5

1150 Mineral Springs Rd
124.18-7-51

Valuation

$6,200.00
$3,500.00
$3,400.00
30.00
$9,300.00
$12,000.00
$6,608.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,200.00
$0.00
50.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$22,000.00
$3,950.00
$7,997.00
$1,804.00
$0.00
$5,870.00
$0.00

$12,735.00

Amount

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$18.00
$82.00
$85.00
$15.00
$18.00
$20.00
$34.00
$18.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$275.00
$34.00
$40.00
$20.00
$15.00
$50.00
$0.00

$40.00



Document #

20181281
20181282

20181283
20181284
20181285
20181286
20181287
20181288
20181289
20181290
20181291
20181292
20181293
20181294
20181295
20181296
20181297
20181298
20181299
20181300
20181301

20181302

Issue Date

10/17/2018
10/17/2018

10/17/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/23/2018
10/23/2018
10/24/2018
10/24/2018
10/25/2018
10/25/2018

10/25/2018

Owner

Richard Leisner
Steve Morton

Hoy Funeral Home
Fleet National Bank
Dixie Blando

John Biber

Harvey Rodovich
Donald DiCarlo
Hahn Philip N

Lewandowski

BG Properties & Maintene

Joseph Cochran

Town Of West Seneca

Union Concrete
Molly Switzer
Kevin Jacobi
Midland Mortgage
Louis Casciano
David Klawitter
Jackie Rupert
Joeanne Koeppel

Chiro One Wellness

Document Type
Re-Roof/Siding
Accessory Structure
Sign Permit

Sign Permit
Re-Roof/Siding
Accessory Structure
Accessory Structure
Residential Repair/Alter.
Re-Roof/Siding
Re-Roof/Siding
Re-Roof/Siding
Re-Roof/Siding
Commercial
Commercial

Private Garages
Temp Sign
Re-Roof/Siding
Generator

Accessory Structure
Residential Additions
Residential Additions

Temp Sign

Page 4 of 8

Property Location
SBL
106 Canterbury Trl
136.05-2-10
31 Willow Dr
134.18-4-18
3855 Seneca St
143.07-6-1
4049 Seneca St
143.08-4-1
4063 Seneca St
143.08-4-3
156 Briarwood Dr
134.46-3-3
116 Fields Ave
123.20-2-33
3279 Clinton St
124.19-1-4.1
80 Crofton Dr
144.19-5-14
186 Center Rd
134.14-2-11
212 Knox Ave
124.62-3-16
40 Paxford Pl
134.69-1-40
1250 Union Rd
134.20-1-1.1
435 Meyer Rd
134.11-1-3.11
1739 Center Rd
135.15-5-37.1

136 Orchard Park Rd

134.13-2-33,1
32 Benson Ave
133.52-3-53
4555 Clinton St
125.19-1-20.32
40 S Warren Ave
134.20-2-14
92 Bernadette Ter
143.17-1-10
164 Emporium Ave
124.69-1-18
4214 Clinton St
125.18.4.12

Valuation

$06.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
£8,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,600.00
$0.00
$8,920.00
$12,500.00
$2,500.00
$20,715.00
$0.00
$1,500,000.00
$8,000.00
$0.00
$9,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,200.00
$4,000.00
$4,200.00

$0.00

Amount

$40.00
$18.00
$126.75
$84.75
$100.00
$18.00
$40.00
$20.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$275.00
$5,955.30
$174.00
$140.00
$40.00
$15.00
$34.00
$42.00
$42.00

$140.00



Document #

20181303
20181304
20181305
20181306
20181307
20181308
20181309
20181310
20181311
20181312

20181

G
L3

20181316

20181317

20181318

20181319

20181320

20181321

20181322

20181323

20181324

Issue Date

10/25/2018
10/25/2018
10/25/2018
10/26/2018
1072612018
10/26/2018
10/26/2018
10/26/2018
10/29/2018
1072972018
10/29/2018
10/29/2018
10/29/2018
10/29/2018
10/29/2018
10/30/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018

10/31/2018

Owner

Sharon Czechowski
John Penders
Ladowski Wayne F
Chris Moran

2230 South Park Limited
U haul

Jeffrey Kline

James Lehmann
Corey Beres

Kevin Murrett
Albert Domon
Steve Staebell
Christopher Laurie
Michael Broad
Linda Sharpe
Patricia Sturgess
Scott Hackett
Fitzgerald Robert J
Hintzman Scott E
Martha Murphy
Anthony Canazzi

Fitzgerald Robert J

Document Type
Swimming Pool- IG
Accessory Structure
Re-Roof/Siding
Residential Additions
Temp Sign

Sign Permit
Generator

Generator

Residential Additions
Residential Additions
Re-Roof/Siding
Generator

Residential Additions
Residential Additions
Accessory Structure
Re-Roof/Siding
Residential Repair/Alter.
Generator

Generator

Accessory Structure
Residential Repair/Alter.

Residential Additions

Page 5 of 8

SBL
52 Glenmar Dr
144.19-2-64
2 Ganna Ct
135.15-5-35
432 Lein Rd
135.12-4-10
155 Woodlane Dr
134.19-3-51
174 Orchard Park Rd
134.13-2-30
1510 Orchard Park Rd
152.07-2-1
84 Ashley Dr
144.18-3-25
172 Briarhill Dr
134.46-4-1
32 Donald Dr
135.14-3-40
687 Center Rd
134.67-7-1.11
41 Osgood Ave
134.60-6-7.1
227 Schultz Rd
135.12-2-35
155 Garry Dr
144,20-1-32
223 Fawn Trl
144.20-2-1
23 Carlaln
144.19-7-12
50 Emerald Dr
143.07-5-13
209 Emporium Ave
124.61-2-34.1
61 Cove Holw
143.16-5-15
4949 Clinton St
125.20-1-23.2
20 Brook Ln
143.18-1-65
239 East &West Rd
143.15-2-24
61 Cove Holw
143.16-5-15

Valuation

$36,885.00
$2,000.00
£10,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,000.00
$5,900.00
$2,100.00
$1,800.00
$2,500.00
$0.00
$1,400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11,745.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,100.00
$1,500.00

$42,000.00

Amount

$205.00
$18.00
$40.00
$18.00
$35.00
$116.25
$15.00
$15.00
$26.00
$18.00
$40.00
$15.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$40.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$34.00
$25.00

$235.00



Document #

20181325
20181326

20181327

E20180491
E20180492
E20180493
E20180494
E20180495
E20180496
E20180497
20180498
£20180499
E20180500
E20180501
E20180502
E20180503
E20180504
E20180505
E20180506
E20180507
E20180508

E20180509

Issue Date

11/1/2018
11/1/2018
11/172018
10/1/2018
106/2/2018
10/2/2018
10/2/2018
10/4/2018
10/4/2018
10/4/2018
10/5/2018
10/9/2018
107972018
10/10/2018
10/10/2018
10/10/2018
10/10/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/11/2018
10/12/2018

10/12/2018

Owner

Nancy Piwowarczyk
Wally Dzimian
Jason Boruszewski
Donald Craiglow
Nicholas Adinolfi
Anthony Fistola
Christopher Mazgaj
Pat Kaczynski
Jeannette Sutter

M. Mohamed
Kuzina Joann

Daley Donald J
Ralph Lotterer
Michael Pawlikowski
Judith Perry

Andrew Aavik

Sean Flowers
Kathleen Willard
Jadow Rao

Richard Lipka

Woodworker's Clubhouse

Madelyn Marx

Document Type
Residential Additions
Re-Roof/Siding
Residential Additions
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Page 6 of 8

SBL

16 Tobey Hill Dr
144.17-5-27

4259-4261 Seneca St
144.05-1-10.2

4617 Clinton St
125.20-1-4

5552 Berg Rd
152.06-5-1.2

89 Shawnee Pl
153.05-5-20

96 Angle Rd
144.19-1-19

139 Northridge Dr
144.19-3-52

28 Freedom Dr
145.05-1-74

42 Iris Ave
134,19-1-23

2794 Seneca St
134.53-1-6

111 Treehaven Rd
144.05-4-10

207 Bernadette Ter
143.13-9-27

49 Rosewood Dr
143.12-8-35

139 Chancellor Ln
143.18-4-27

141 Christopher Dr
143.20-3-55

133 Greenmeadow Dr
152.07-4-12

21 Park Meadow Dr
143.18-1-46

41 to 45 Harlem Rd
134.45-4-38.111

9 Cedar Ct
136.05-1-73

31 Roycroft Dr
144.15-3-29

2303 Union Rd
124.16-2-2.221

260 Reserve Rd
143.20-3-75

Valuation

$26,000.00
$4,500.00
$0.00
30.00
$2,300.00
$0.00
$3,500.00
$7,000.00
$2,900.00
$0.00
$7,000.00
$1,900.00
$1,600.00
$0.00
$6,000.00
$1,400.00
$22,011.00
$27,843.00
$9,859.00
$25,977.00
$0.00

$6,815.00

Amount

$15.00
$40.00
$20.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$85.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$225.00
$100.00
$100.00
$0.00
$100.00
$100.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$120.00

$100.00



Document #

E20180510
E20180511

E20180512
E20180513
E20180514
E20180515
E20180516
E20180517
E20180518
£E20180519
E20180520
E20180521
E20180522
E20180523
E20180524
E20180525
E20180526
E20180527
E20180528
E£20180529
E20180530

E20180531

Issue Date

10/12/2018
10/12/2018

10/12/2018

10/12/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/16/2018
10/17/2018
10/17/2018
10/18/2018
10/18/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/22/2018
10/23/2018
10/23/2018
10/23/2018
10/23/2018
10/2372018

10/25/2018

QOwner

Neil Weissman
Peter Witting
William Gottstine
Chris Adamczyk
Karen Calabrese
Laurieann Peiytsl

Landahl William C

Document Tvpe
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

BG Properties & Mainten¢ Electrical Permit

Joanne Hummell
Joanne McCabe
Mario Marutz
Nick Spieszynski
Dierolf Mark H
Lesley Casciano
Frontera Joseph R
Andrew Hambridge
Wallace Michaels
Joseph Sherman
Anwar Inc.
Maureen Maloney
Faith Graham

David Burkholder

Electrical Re-Inspection

Electrical Permit

Electrical Re-Inspection

Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Page 7 of 8

Property Location

SBL
45 Cedar Ridge Dr
135.12-2-18
73 Camelot Dr
144.18-3-12
49 Almont Ave
134.76-2-19
52 Glenmar Dr
144.19-2-64
58 Angelacrest Ln
143.13-8-14
74 Iris Ave
134.19-1-16
163 Westcliff Dr
134.19-7-12
212 Knox Ave
124,62-3-16
65 Dover Dr
152.07-4-55
110 Garry Dr
144.20-2-10
118 Westgate Blvd
153.05-5-7
72 Princess Ln
135.13-1-53
134 Tim Tam Ter
125.14-3-29
246 Union Rd
152.08-1-21.12
606 Mill Rd
143.08-8-5
9 Crofton Dr
144.19-5-26
68 Erwin Rd
144.17-9-1
39 Caldwell Dr
143.18-3-5
2111 Clinton St
123.35-2-1
10 Larkwood Rd
144.17-2-23
162 Knox Ave
124.70-3-4
19 Blair Ln
144.09-2-43

Valuation

$1,200.00
$2,000.00
$0.00
$2,000.00
$0.00
$2,000.00
$1,200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$450.00
$0.00
$5,130.00
$1,300.00
$1,200.00
$10,000.00
$2,800.00
$1,875.00
$1,100.00
$5,000.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00

$2,200.00

Amount

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00
$40.00
$50.00
$40.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00



Document #

E20180532
E20180533
E20180534
E20180535
E20180536
£20180537
E20180538

E20180539

Issue Date

10/25/2018
10/26/2018
10/29/2018
10/29/2018
10/29/2018
10/29/2018
10/30/2018

11/1/2018

Owner

White Donald R & Louise
Peggy Jenson

Steve Staebell

Tremblay Gary D
Fitzgerald Robert J
Hintzman Scott E

Karl Dutton

Nancy Piwowarczyk

Document Type
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Page 8 of 8

Yaluation Amount
SBL
4075 Seneca St $3,000.00 $75.00
143.08-5-1
204 Garry Dr $6,608.00 $100.00
144.16-2-10
227 Schultz Rd $6,425.00 $100.00
135.12-2-35
37 Southridge Dr $2,960.00 $130.00
144.19-4-9
61 Cove Holw $1,200.00 $125.00
143.16-5-15
4949 Clinton St $1,200.00 $125.00
125.20-1-23.2
61 Brookside Dr $1,000.00 $100.00
133.20-1-16
16 Tobey Hill Dr $26,978.00 $160.00
144,17-5-27
October Total : $2,454,607.00 $17,000.75
Reporting Period Total: $2,454,607.00 $17,000.75
Year-to-Date : $20,145,838.81 $187,552.75




November 02,2018

Monthly Permit Valuation Summary

Fee Type
Electrical

Electrical Re-Inspection
Fireworks

Generator
Re-Roof/Siding
Special Events
Swimming Pool

Temp Sign

One Or Two Family
Multiple Dwelling
Commercial

Resident Repairs/Alter.
Res. Additions
Commercial Additions
Demolition Work
Private Garages
Accessory Structures
Liquid Containers
Parking Areas

Sign Permit Fee
Tower Special Permit

West Seneca

For the Month of October 2018

Federal Code

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
110
111
112
113
114
115

Monthly Valuation YTD Valuation
Valuation Count Valuation Count
$196,553.00 47 $2,696,372.09 507
$0.00 2 $35,000.00 29
$0.00 i $0.00 6
$53,352.00 12 $296,757.00 58
$254,807.00 27 $3,212,658.34 316
$0.00 0 $0.00 i
$89,720.00 3 $1,067,463.00 70
$0.00 7 $0.00 51
$0.00 0 $3,664,755.00 14
$0.00 0 $950,000.00 1
$1,538,000.00 4 $3,688,300.00 46
$42,000.00 6 $800,894.00 72
$288,638.00 34 $2,564,437.00 372
$22,000.00 2 $658,500.00 10
$500.00 2 $152,400.00 16
$48,500.00 4 $306,343.00 21
$58,850.00 19 $410,794.00 124
$0.00 0 $0.00 3
$13,500.00 4 $348,710.00 80
$5,000.00 4 $108,582.38 46
$0.00 0 $15,000.00 i1
$2,611,420.00 178 $20,976,965.81 1,854
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